Harlow (Blackwater) Sailing Club

Laser Open 2015

Saturday 12th September

4.7 Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class @ SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st 4.7 |Laser 4.7 (75137 |Marconi SC |Jack Wardell 1195 [(1.0)|1.0 1.0 3.0 20
2nd 4.7 |Laser 4.7 100333 HBSC Holie Baker 1195 2.0 [(3.0DNC) 3.0DNC 8.0 5.0
Radial Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName |CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st | Radial Laser Radial 13 Blackwater SC|John Crook 1135 |(7.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 9.0 |20
2nd |Radial |Laser Radial | 200868 HBSC Keith Gilmore 1135 |1.0 (3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0

3rd

Radial | Laser Radial | 20 Blackwater SC | James Crook 1135 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 7.0 4.0



4th

5th

5th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Radial | Laser Radial | 203181 |HBSC

Radial  Laser Radial |171872 | Stone SC

Radial | Laser Radial | 136551 | N/A

Fleet |Class ' SailNo

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Vicki Sharman

Katherine Selfe

Daniel Ansell

1135

1135

1135

Standard Fleet

6.0 DNF |5.0 DNF

6.0 DNF

6.0 DNF

(7.0 DNC)|18.0 |11.0

(7.0 DNC)|7.0 DNC 20.0 13.0

(7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 20.0 |13.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

206296

188575

183410

207092

182687

200660

Club HelmName

Marconi SC David Nickalls

Thorpe Bay YC | Chris Tillyer

Blackwater SC |Bryan Sargeant

HBSC Neil Clark

Thorpe Bay YC |Rick Paxman

HBSC Lawrence Maudsley

CrewName Rating

1091

1091

1091

1091

1091

1091

R1

1.0

(2.0)

(3.0)

(4.0)

5.0

(7.0)

R2

(3.0)

1.0

2.0

4.0

(7.0)

5.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

R3

Total | Nett

50 |20

50 3.0

8.0 |50

12.0 8.0

17.0 10.0

18.0 [11.0



7th

8th

9th

9th

9th

9th

9th

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

Standard | Laser

146904 |HBSC Martin Tarling

168813 HBSC

Edward Skinner

149629 |Thorpe Bay YC |Michael Airey

10 Blackwater SC |John Crook

208942 'HBSC Adrian Degge

Blue Hull| HBSC Malcolm Cross

8 HBSC Ray Revell

harlow-blackwater-sailing-club.co.uk

1091

1091

1091

1091

1091

1091

1091

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.Ssailwave.com

6.0 6.0

(7.0)

8.0 (14.0 DNC) | 14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNF)|14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNF)|14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNF)  14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNF)|14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNF) 14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

19.0

36.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

12.0

22.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0


http://harlow-blackwater-sailing-club.co.uk/
http://www.sailwave.com/

